
SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIOSHIP 2022 - 2022-07-30

Match Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 Rodriguez, Juan José 4889 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 1063.9391 100.0000 %

2 Manosalvas, Francisco 2542 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 857.7288 80.6182 %

3 Barcina, Ivan 132 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 770.1608 72.3877 %

4 Amat Valor, Ángel 44224469T FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 718.2156 67.5053 %

5 Paredes Borrego, José Manuel 5979 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 713.6551 67.0767 %

6 Rodriguez, Tomas 4890 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Super Senior 697.7700 65.5836 %

7 Riubrugent, Victor 3229 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 670.4923 63.0198 %

8 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel 4366 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 646.9683 60.8088 %

9 De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Daniel 13796758 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 559.4277 52.5808 %

10 García Sánchez, Angela María 5980 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Lady 508.7682 47.8193 %

11 Castillo Romero, Marcos Antonio 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 467.8269 43.9712 %

12 Fernández Beceiro, José Luis 00000224 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 412.4990 38.7709 %

13 López Blanco, Antonio Esteban 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Senior 407.8239 38.3315 %

14 BARROS GUSSONI, MARIA CRISTINA 4534 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj Lady 0.0000 0.0000 %

Match Results - Standard
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 Galimberti, Roberto 20784
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

S Maj 1041.6212 100.0000 %

2 Lacalle, Cesar 2136 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 983.2881 94.3998 %

3 Fernandez, Cesar 00000229 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 765.6228 73.5030 %

4 Salvador, Patxi 2226 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 759.4740 72.9127 %

5 Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus 3238 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 758.0163 72.7727 %

6 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando 2533 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 723.1240 69.4229 %

7 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio 22-3192 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 704.8057 67.6643 %

8 Moratinos, Luis F. 2012 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 703.7418 67.5622 %

9 Godoy, Luis 28941806 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 582.4437 55.9170 %

10 Viota, Jéssica GU-
45894556

FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Lady 567.6004 54.4920 %

11 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL 4524 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 544.7749 52.3007 %

12 Rosado, Ramon 22-5138 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 539.2804 51.7732 %

13 Lacalle, Luis 767 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Super Senior 517.0362 49.6376 %

14 Egea Soto, Carlos 4516 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Super Senior 437.1723 41.9704 %

15 BÖTTCHER. Aydin, GÖKSEL. Gokhan 1234
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

S Maj Senior 395.4150 37.9615 %

16 Tapia, Beatriz 5641B FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Lady 393.9339 37.8193 %



17 Villaseca, Angel 19400 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

S Maj Super Senior 366.6548 35.2004 %

18 Ortega Gómez, Eduardo 00000311 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Super Senior 358.5583 34.4231 %

19 Martínez, Gregorio 10305 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 275.0418 26.4052 %

20 Fajardo de Andrade, José María 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior 155.2810 14.9076 %

21 (DQ) DE MIGUEL PASTOR, ANTONIO 5978 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior

22 (DQ) GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 4174 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj Senior

Match Results - Standard Manual
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 Davite, David 6552 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 1017.9390 100.0000 %

2 Sartori, Mattia 19961
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

SM Maj 1015.5544 99.7657 %

3 MARYE, Christophe 02881277
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

SM Maj 794.0312 78.0038 %

4 Martinez, David 3542 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 780.8411 76.7080 %

5 Rodríguez, Airi 9058 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Lady 756.5755 74.3242 %

6 Lopez, Christian 4223 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 714.4883 70.1897 %

7 Arruebarrena, Aitor 3942 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 669.4570 65.7659 %

8 Pérez Ruiz, José Miguel 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 630.1001 61.8996 %

9 ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY 5060 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Super Senior 539.5911 53.0082 %

10 Ribeiro, Mário 3246
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

SM Maj Senior 533.5690 52.4166 %

11 Gonzalez, Angel 5909 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 523.3251 51.4103 %

12 Sánchez Gutiérrez, Juan B. 1737 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Super Senior 513.4330 50.4385 %

13 García, Fermín 5505 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 506.2043 49.7284 %

14 Quirós Alén, José Manuel 4363 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 490.2800 48.1640 %

15 Rodríguez, Jose Manuel 7636 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Super Senior 471.1625 46.2859 %

16 García Conde, Jesús Antonio 0488 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 463.8801 45.5705 %

17 Domènech Mestres, Rosa Maria 8187 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Lady 460.0888 45.1981 %

18 Guerra e Paz, Fernando 04046 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 421.9855 41.4549 %

19 CARNERO PEREIRA, RAMON 7278 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 410.1184 40.2891 %

20 Rouco Bao, Jose 6276 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 389.3873 38.2525 %

21 Piniella, Alain 3459 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 361.6455 35.5272 %

22 Montes Trigueros, Roberto 0554 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 279.9426 27.5009 %

23 Martín Maté, Roberto 6.561 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior 191.9524 18.8570 %

24 (DQ) Ambiela Alonso, Víctor 05072 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj Senior

25 (DQ) FUERTES, Inaxio 5249 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIOSHIP 2022 - Category Leaders - Open: 2022-07-30

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Manosalvas, Francisco 2542 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 857.7288 100.0000 %

2 Paredes Borrego, José Manuel 5979 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 713.6551 83.2029 %

3 Riubrugent, Victor 3229 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 670.4923 78.1707 %

4 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel 4366 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 646.9683 75.4281 %

5 De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Daniel 13796758 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 559.4277 65.2220 %

6 Castillo Romero, Marcos Antonio 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 467.8269 54.5425 %

7 Fernández Beceiro, José Luis 00000224 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 412.4990 48.0920 %

8 López Blanco, Antonio Esteban 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 407.8239 47.5470 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Rodriguez, Tomas 4890 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 697.7700 100.0000 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 García Sánchez, Angela María 5980 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 508.7682 100.0000 %

2 BARROS GUSSONI, MARIA CRISTINA 4534 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES O Maj 0.0000 0.0000 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.20 Redmi) at 2022-08-01 09:37 +0200



SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIOSHIP 2022 - Category Leaders - Standard
Manual: 2022-07-30

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Ribeiro, Mário 3246
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

SM Maj 533.5690 100.0000 %

2 García, Fermín 5505 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 506.2043 94.8714 %

3 García Conde, Jesús Antonio 0488 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 463.8801 86.9391 %

4 Guerra e Paz, Fernando 04046 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 421.9855 79.0873 %

5 CARNERO PEREIRA, RAMON 7278 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 410.1184 76.8632 %

6 Rouco Bao, Jose 6276 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 389.3873 72.9779 %

7 Martín Maté, Roberto 6.561 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 191.9524 35.9752 %

8 (DQ) Ambiela Alonso, Víctor 05072 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY 5060 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 539.5911 100.0000 %

2 Sánchez Gutiérrez, Juan B. 1737 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 513.4330 95.1522 %

3 Rodríguez, Jose Manuel 7636 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 471.1625 87.3184 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Rodríguez, Airi 9058 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 756.5755 100.0000 %

2 Domènech Mestres, Rosa Maria 8187 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES SM Maj 460.0888 60.8120 %
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIOSHIP 2022 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2022-
07-30

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Salvador, Patxi 2226 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 759.4740 100.0000 %

2 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio 22-3192 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 704.8057 92.8018 %

3 Moratinos, Luis F. 2012 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 703.7418 92.6617 %

4 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL 4524 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 544.7749 71.7306 %

5 Rosado, Ramon 22-5138 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 539.2804 71.0071 %

6 Aydin, Gokhan 1234
NO
FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES

S Maj 395.4150 52.0643 %

7 Martínez, Gregorio 10305 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 275.0418 36.2148 %

8 Fajardo de Andrade, José María 1234 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 155.2810 20.4459 %

9 (DQ) DE MIGUEL PASTOR, ANTONIO 5978 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj

10 (DQ) GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 4174 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Lacalle, Luis 767 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 517.0362 100.0000 %

2 Egea Soto, Carlos 4516 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 437.1723 84.5535 %

3 Villaseca, Angel 19400 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 366.6548 70.9147 %

4 Ortega Gómez, Eduardo 00000311 FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 358.5583 69.3488 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Viota, Jéssica GU-
45894556

FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 567.6004 100.0000 %

2 Tapia, Beatriz 5641B FEDERADOS
ESPAÑOLES S Maj 393.9339 69.4034 %
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
Equipos Clubes - Team Results 2022-07-30

Team Results - Open
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1742.0875 Club Ipscan Open

 100.00%
770.1608 Barcina, Ivan
559.4277 De Diego

Pereda,
Alejandro
Daniel

412.4990 Fernández
Beceiro, José
Luis

 

Team Results - Standard
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1517.4903 Club Navarra RRTT

Standard
 100.00%

759.4740 Salvador,
Patxi

758.0163 Alfonso
Esquiroz,
Jesus

 

Team Results - Standard Manual
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2238.6316 CTO Pena Da Revolta

Standar Manual
 100.00%

1017.9390 Davite, David
714.4883 Lopez,

Christian
506.2043 García, Fermín

 
2 1687.8268 CTO Laracha

Standard Manual
 75.40%

756.5755 Rodríguez, Airi
471.1625 Rodríguez,

Jose Manuel
460.0888 Domènech



Mestres, Rosa
Maria
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIOSHIP 2022 - Team Results 2022-07-30

Team Results - Open
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2619.4379 Federación Navarra Open

 100.00%
1063.9391 Rodriguez, Juan José

857.7288 Manosalvas, Francisco
697.7700 Rodriguez, Tomas

* 646.9683 Miguez Gallego, José
Manuel

 
2 1742.0875 Federación Cántabra Open

 66.51%
770.1608 Barcina, Ivan
559.4277 De Diego Pereda,

Alejandro Daniel
412.4990 Fernández Beceiro, José

Luis
 

Team Results - Standard
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1275.0525 Federación Navarra Standard

 100.00%
758.0163 Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus
517.0362 Lacalle, Luis
* 0.0000 (DQ) GARCIA GARCIA,

JOSE IGNACIO
 

Team Results - Standard Manual
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2489.0028 Federación Gallega Standard

Manual
 100.00%

1017.9390 Davite, David
756.5755 Rodríguez, Airi
714.4883 Lopez, Christian

* 471.1625 Rodríguez, Jose Manuel
 

2 1989.8892 Federación Navarra Standard
Manual

 79.95%

780.8411 Martinez, David
669.4570 Arruebarrena, Aitor
539.5911 ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY
* 0.0000 (DQ) FUERTES, Inaxio

 
3 1365.3585 Federación Asturiana

Standard Manual
 54.86%

513.4330 Sánchez Gutiérrez, Juan B.
490.2800 Quirós Alén, José Manuel
361.6455 Piniella, Alain
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